www.novalynx.comTemperature & Humidity
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
Phone: (530) 823-7185  Fax: (530) 823-8997  USA Toll Free: 1-800-321-3577
78
225-566 Battery Psychrometer225-564 Fan Psychrometer
The Model 225-564 Fan Psychrometer is used for
determination of dew point and relative humidity. It
consists of 9.5" dry and wet bulb thermometers mounted

Size: 10" W x 4.5" D x 2" H (254 mm x 114 mm x 51 mm)
Weight/shipping: 1.25 lbs/3.5 lbs (0.6 kg/1.6 kg)
Ordering Information
225-566F-A Battery Operated Psychrometer, °F; includes
carrying case, water bottle, psychrometric slide
rule, RH tables, extra wicking, and spare light bulb
225-566C-A Battery Operated Psychrometer, °C
225-567F-A Replacement Thermometer, °F (set of 2)
225-567C-A Replacement Thermometer, °C (set of 2)
Model 225-564 Fan Psychrometer
Model 225-566 Battery Operated Psychrometer